

## Your premium ride deal!

Start enjoying premium rides to or from the airport. Book a one-way or return ride of your choice between Klang Valley and KLIA/klia2 at this exclusive price with CIMB Visa Cards.

Vehicle Type	CIMB Price* (per way)	Normal Price (per way) up to	You Save up to
Executive Toyota Innova	RM99	RM150	RM51
Business Limousine Hyundai Starex/ Nissan Serena Hybrid	RM170	RM250	RM80
Luxury Limousine BMW 5 series/ Mercedes E class	RM250	RM450	RM200

<sup>\*</sup>Note: All CIMB exclusive prices stated above are valid from 6.00am - 11.59pm daily. From 12.00am - 5.59am daily, all CIMB exclusive prices are subject to a 50% midnight surcharge. For your comfort, each booking is advised for a maximum of 3 passengers with or without luggage.

## This exclusive price is only valid for online booking and payment via www.gtrans.com.my/cimb

## Promotion valid till 31 March 2018.

Terms and conditions:

- 1. The Premium Ride services to or from the airport are provided by Global Smart Transportation Link Sdn. Bhd.
- 2. All payments must be made via CIMB Preferred Visa INFINITE, CIMB Visa INFINITE or CIMB Visa SIGNATURE issued by CIMB Bank Malaysia only.
- 3. The promotion applies only to pickup or drop-off between Klang Valley and KLIA/klia2. 4. This exclusive price is only valid for bookings made 24 hours before pick-up time.

## Plus, here are some perks and deals to make your travelling journey more rewarding.



off on exclusive deals Find out more here Valid till 31 March 2018

<sup>1</sup>Bonus Points for CIMB Preferred Visa INFINITE and CIMB Visa SIGNATURE. Cash rebate is for CIMB Visa INFINITE.

Further terms and conditions apply. Click the link to your credit card below to find out more.



**CIMB** BANK VISA INFINITE 8888 8888 8888 8888 WALD 88/88 VISA ZAIN SHAHRIN CIMB Visa **INFINITE** »



**CIMB** BANK

CIMB Bank Berhad (13491-P)

call +603 6204 7799 or visit any of our CIMB Bank branches nationwide. 

For more information, log on to www.cimbbank.com.my,

Disclaimer Clause: CIMB Bank Berhad, its subsidiaries or any of its affiliates shall not under any circumstances be responsible or liable for any damages, losses, disputes and/or claims that may arise from this Promotion. Any enquiries, claims and/or disputes in respect of this Promotion shall

be directed to Global Smart Transportation Link Sdn. Bhd. CIMB Bank Berhad expressly exclude and disclaim any representations, warranties, or endorsements, express or implied, written or oral, including but not limited to any warranty of quality, merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose in respect of the goods and services purchased from Global Smart Transportation Link Sdn. Bhd. and/or in respect of this Promotion.